For Makers, Creators
and Entrepreneurs—perfect for
drinkware, coasters, and small items
SG500
Desktop
Sublimation
Printer
Intelligent color management

2-Year Product Warranty and In-House Support. No limit on prints. Free lifetime
tech support.
ORDERING INFORMATION: SG500 PRINTER PACKAGES
SG500 Subli-Jet UHD Package - Starter Ink Kit PRNT500N
SG500 Subli-Jet UHD Package - Standard Ink Kit PRNT500N
SG500 EasySubli UHD Package - Starter Ink Kit PRNT500E
SG500 EasySubli UHD Package - Standard Ink Kit PRNT500E
SG500 ChromaBlast UHD Package - Standard Ink Kit PRNT500C
Bypass Tray PRNT98V4001
ORDERING INFORMATION: OPTIMIZED INK SETS
Subli-Jet UHD Standard (31 ml) - Cyan 609102
Subli-Jet UHD Standard (31 ml) - Magenta 609103
Subli-Jet UHD Standard (31 ml) - Yellow 609104